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Qty. Item No. Title Wholesale/Retail Qty. Item No. Title Wholesale/Retail

	 *	NEW/REVISED 2023 item—Codes vary  
from last year; revision in content is noted.

	 †	Compatible with earlier edition

	 ‡	Nonrefundable item—Because of its nature, there will be no credit or refunds on 
returned DVDs/CDs/Digital Teaching Aids. Contact Abeka office for content listing.

	 ◊◊	Digital products sold in the form of a perpetual license

FOOTNOTE SYMBOLS

ELEMENTARY Grade 4/5

HISTORY/GEOGRAPHY
	��� 	 108758	 Canadian Province Notebook . . . . . . . . . .           bound (optional)	 10.75	 15.35
	��� 	 327425	 Canadian Province Notebook . . . . . . .         unbound (optional)	 10.75	 15.35

ART/MUSIC
	��� 	 183601	 Music Theory II . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               Teacher Edition	 21.15	 30.20
	��� 	 183628	 Music Theory Flashcards for I and II . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       21.15	 30.20
	��� 	 188573	 Music Theory II (download) . . . . . . . . . . .            Digital Teaching Aids‡	 8.10	 8.10

LANGUAGE
	��� 	 201162	 Reading Record Cards (30/pkg.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                6.40	 9.10
	��� 	 61166	 Spelling Challenges . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           10.70	 15.25

BIBLE
	��� 	 413372	 King James Bible . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              11.20	 15.95

pkgs.

Other Recommended Items

	��� 	 385867		 Grade 4 Bible Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             514.95	 519.85

Bible Kit includes all the products in this section. (Do NOT indicate a quantity next to item 
number unless you are purchasing separately from or in addition to the Bible Kit.)

Bible

	��� 	  269719	 Grade 4 Bible Curriculum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   18.75	 18.75
	��� 	  366943  	 Bible 4 Journal  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                 11.55	 16.45
	��� 	 63983	 Sing unto the Lord . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                Songbook	 22.90	 22.90
	��� 	  360767  	 Sing unto the Lord—Grade 4 CD‡ (2/set) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  38.60	 38.60
	��� 	 195073	 Salvation Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                Flash-a-Cards	 34.35	 34.35
	���   	358967	 The First Thanksgiving  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       Flash-a-Cards	 18.85	 18.85

Genesis Series
	��� 	    358975	 Creation, Adam, and Cain . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 Flash-a-Cards	 29.40	 29.40
	��� 	    358983	 Enoch, Noah, and Babel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Flash-a-Cards	 24.45	 24.45
	��� 	    358991	 Abraham and Isaac . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Flash-a-Cards	 29.40	 29.40
	��� 	    359009	 Jacob . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           Flash-a-Cards	 24.45	 24.45
	��� 	    359017	 Joseph . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         Flash-a-Cards	 29.40	 29.40

Life of Christ Series
	��� 	    359025	 First Christmas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               Flash-a-Cards	 29.40	 29.40
	��� 	    359033	 Boyhood and Early Ministry of Jesus . . .   Flash-a-Cards	 34.35	 34.35
	��� 	    359041	 Jesus Heals and Helps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      Flash-a-Cards	 36.75	 36.75
	��� 	    359068	 Later Ministry of Jesus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     Flash-a-Cards	 34.35	 34.35

Find Flash-a-Cards lesson guide replacements on p. 39

Digital Support Materials
LANGUAGE
	��� 	  388106	 Language 4 Digital Teaching Slides ‡  . . . . . . .       (download)	 57.00	 57.00
	��� 	  402257	 Spelling, Vocabulary, and Poetry 4  

Digital Teaching Slides ‡ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(download)	 23.00	 23.00
	��� 	  402125	 Writing 4 Digital Teaching Slides ‡ . . . . . . . . . . .           (download)	 62.80	 62.80
	��� 	  386707	 Reading 4 Digital Teaching Slides ‡ . . . . . . . . . .          (download)	 30.00	 30.00

ARITHMETIC
	��� 	  404551	 Arithmetic 4 Digital Teaching Slides ‡  . . . . . .      (download)	 42.00	 42.00

HISTORY/GEOGRAPHY
	��� 	  404586	 History 4 Digital Teaching Slides ‡ . . . . . . . . . . .           (download)	 49.00	 49.00

SCIENCE/HEALTH
	��� 	  404543	 Science 4 Digital Teaching Slides ‡  . . . . . . . . . .          (download)	 62.00	 62.00
	��� 	  404578	 Health 4 Digital Teaching Slides ‡ . . . . . . . . . . . .            (download)	 25.00	 25.00

ART
	��� 	  378488	 Art A Digital Teaching Slides ‡ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                (download)	 38.00	 38.00

	��� 	 412767*	 Grade 4 Student Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 bound	 409.65	 584.55
	��� 	 412775*	 Grade 4 Student Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              unbound	 409.65	 584.55
	��� 	 415456*	 Grade 4 Teacher Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         242.65
	��� 	 408786*	 Grade 4 Video Manual . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      110.00

Available July 2023

VIEWING OPTIONS
	��� 	 300136	 Video Streaming (one hour) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  .50
	��� 	 412791*	 Grade 4 DVD Rental (monthly) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               75.00

Available July 2023

If you desire to use Master Video, contact Abeka for current forms. 
Kit contents available online.

Grade 4 ProTeach Supplemental Video

	��� 	 402877	 Grade 5 Student Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 bound	 336.25	 479.85
	��� 	 402885	 Grade 5 Student Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              unbound	 336.25	 479.85

Student Kit includes bound (or unbound) versions of the items below. (Do NOT indicate a 
quantity next to item number unless you are purchasing the item separately from or in  
addition to the Student Kit.)

Grade 5 Student Kit
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GRADE 5  |  Student

LANGUAGE ARTS
	��� 	  385549	 Windows to the World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       20.55	 29.35
	���   	385522	 Beyond the Horizon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          20.55	 29.35
	��� 	  385557	 Of America I . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                    20.55	 29.35
	��� 	  381438	 Read and Comprehend 5 Skill Sheets  . . . . . . . . . . . .            bound	 10.60	 15.10
	��� 	  381446	 Read and Comprehend 5 Skill Sheets  . . . . . . . . .         unbound	 10.60	 15.10
	��� 	  381616	 Adventures in Nature— 

Speed and Comprehension Reader . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                	 15.10	 21.55
	��� 	 158143	 Message of the Mountain . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   13.90	 19.85

Grade 5 Student Kit continued on next page

Bible (continued)

	��� 	    359076	 Crucifixion and Resurrection . . . . . . . . . . . . .             Flash-a-Cards	 34.35	 34.35
Paul Series

	��� 	    359084 	 Life of Paul Series 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Flash-a-Cards	 26.90	 26.90
	��� 	    359092 	 Life of Paul Series 2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Flash-a-Cards	 36.75	 36.75
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	 *	NEW/REVISED 2023 item—Codes vary  
from last year; revision in content is noted.

	 †	Compatible with earlier edition
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Qty. Item No. Title Wholesale/Retail Qty. Item No. Title Wholesale/Retail

ELEMENTARY Grade 5

	��� 	 403377	 Total Teaching Package for Grade 5 Teachers . . . . . . . .       837.40	 976.10

Contains everything in the Teacher Kit plus all the Essential Support Materials

Grade 5 Total Teaching Package 	 SAVE 20%

GRADE 5  |  Teacher5

BOOK REPORT BOOKS
	��� 	 69213	 Martha of California . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          13.90	 19.85
	��� 	 75159	 Mary of Plymouth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             13.90	 19.85
	��� 	 76368	 Stephen of Philadelphia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     13.90	 19.85
	��� 	 68209	 Morgan the Jersey Spy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       13.90	 19.85
	��� 	 68284	 Remember the Alamo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        13.90	 19.85
	��� 	 82694	 Titus: Comrade of the Cross . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                13.90	 19.85

HISTORY/GEOGRAPHY
	��� 	 134899	 Nation Notebook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           bound (optional)	 10.75	 15.35
	��� 	 327417	 Nation Notebook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        unbound (optional)	 10.75	 15.35
	��� 	 108758	 Canadian Province Notebook . . . . . . . . . .           bound (optional)	 10.75	 15.35
	��� 	 327425	 Canadian Province Notebook . . . . . . . .        unbound (optional)	 10.75	 15.35

BIBLE
	��� 	 378534	 Bible 5 Journal  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                 11.55	 16.45
	��� 	 413372	 King James Bible . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              11.20	 15.95

Additional Student Products

	��� 	 147699	 Noah Webster: A Man Who Loved Words . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               13.90	 19.85
	��� 	 134996	 Language B . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                     20.55	 29.35
	��� 	 135011	 Language B . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             bound Quiz/Test Book	 7.40	 10.55
	��� 	 321931	 Language B . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          unbound Quiz/Test Book	 7.40	 10.55
	��� 	 135046	 Spelling, Vocabulary, and Poetry 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        11.35	 16.20
	��� 	 135062	 Spelling, Vocabulary, and Poetry 5 . . . . .     bound Test Book	 7.40	 10.55
	��� 	 321958	 Spelling, Vocabulary, and Poetry 5 . .   unbound Test Book	 7.40	 10.55
	��� 	 135097	 Penmanship Mastery II . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       15.10	 21.55

ARITHMETIC
	��� 	 135119	 Arithmetic 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21.10	 30.10
	��� 	 135135	 Arithmetic 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . bound Quizzes/Tests/Speed Drills	 7.40	 10.55
	��� 	 321966	 Arithmetic 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .unbound Quizzes/Tests/Speed Drills	 7.40	 10.55

HISTORY/GEOGRAPHY
	��� 	 135275	 Old  World History and Geography  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       28.35	 40.45
	��� 	 135313	 Old  World  History and Geography . . . .    bound Test Book	 7.40	 10.55
	��� 	 322016	 Old  World  History and Geography .  unbound Test Book	 7.40	 10.55
	��� 	 135348	 Old  World  History and Geography . . .    bound Quiz Book	 7.40	 10.55
	��� 	 322024	 Old  World  History and Geography . unbound Quiz Book	 7.40	 10.55
	��� 	 135291	 Old  World  History  

and Geography  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              Maps and Activities Book	 6.90	 9.85

SCIENCE/HEALTH
	��� 	 135151	 Investigating God's World (27-week course) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                26.55	 37.90
	��� 	 135186	 Investigating God's World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                bound Test Book	 7.40	 10.55
	��� 	 321974	 Investigating God's World . . . . . . . . . . . . .              unbound Test Book	 7.40	 10.55
	��� 	 135208	 Investigating God's 

World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   bound Quiz and Worksheet Book	 7.40	 10.55
	��� 	 321982	 Investigating God's 

World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 unbound Quiz and Worksheet Book	 7.40	 10.55
	��� 	 135224	 Enjoying Good Health (8-week course)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      16.90	 24.10
	��� 	 135259	 Enjoying Good 

Health . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 bound Quiz/Test/ Worksheet Book	 7.40	 10.55
	��� 	 322008	 Enjoying Good  

Health . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              unbound Quiz/Test/ Worksheet Book	 7.40	 10.55

ART/MUSIC
	��� 	 114235	 Art B  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                     bound	 15.10	 21.55
	��� 	 321915	 Art B  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                   unbound	 15.10	 21.55

End of Grade 5 Student Kit Contents

Grade 5 Student Kit (continued)

	��� 	 403105	 Grade 5 Teacher Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         813.40 
(includes curriculum, teacher books, aids)

Teacher Kit includes bound versions of the items below.  
(Do NOT indicate a quantity next to item number unless you are  
purchasing the item separately from or in addition to the Teacher Kit.)

Grade 5 Teacher Kit

	��� 	 402176	 Grade 5 Curriculum Lesson Plans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       120.00

Subject-specific Curriculum Lesson Plans—already included in the Grade 
5 Curriculum Lesson Plans, which are part of the Teacher Kit—may also be 
purchased separately:

	��� 	 402184	 Language Arts 5 Curriculum Lesson Plans  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              52.20	 52.20 
(reading, language, spelling, penmanship, included)

	��� 	 405493	 Reading 5 Curriculum Lesson Plans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      15.00	 15.00
	��� 	 146684	 Arithmetic 5 Curriculum Lesson Plans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   39.80	 39.80
	��� 	 146692	 History and Geography 5 Curriculum Lesson Plans . . . .    19.90	 19.90
	��� 	 146706	 Science and Health 5 Curriculum Lesson Plans . . . . . . . .        19.90	 19.90

LANGUAGE ARTS
	��� 	  388297	 Windows to the World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        Teacher Copy   20.55	 29.35
	���   	388289	 Beyond the Horizon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           Teacher Copy  20.55	 29.35
	��� 	  388319	 Of America I . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     Teacher Copy  20.55	 29.35
	��� 	  381438	 Read and Comprehend 5 Skill Sheets  . . . . . . . . . . . .            bound	 10.60	 15.10
	��� 	  381446	 Read and Comprehend 5 Skill Sheets  . . . . . . . . .         unbound	 10.60	 15.10
	��� 	  381616	 Adventures in Nature— 

Speed and Comprehension Reader . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                	 15.10	 21.55
	��� 	 158143	 Message of the Mountain . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   13.90	 19.85
	��� 	 147699	 Noah Webster: A Man Who Loved Words . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               13.90	 19.85
	��� 	 135003	 Language B . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   Teacher Edition	 31.15	 44.50
	��� 	 135038	 Language B . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     Quiz/Test Key	 12.95	 18.45
	��� 	 1849X	 Oral Language Exercises . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     22.40	 22.40
	��� 	 135054	 Spelling, Vocabulary, and Poetry 5 . . . . . .      Teacher Edition	 17.15	 24.50 

(includes Poetry CD)

	��� 	 135089	 Spelling, Vocabulary, and Poetry 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              Test Key	 12.95	 18.45
	��� 	 135097	 Penmanship Mastery II . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       15.10	 21.55

ARITHMETIC
	��� 	 135127	 Arithmetic 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Teacher Edition	 31.85	 45.50
	��� 	 135143	 Arithmetic 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Quizzes/Tests/Speed Drills Key	 12.95	 18.45
	��� 	 151408	 Addition Flashcards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          19.15	 27.30
	��� 	 151416	 Subtraction Flashcards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       19.15	 27.30
	��� 	 137332	 Multiplication Flashcards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    19.15	 27.30
	��� 	 137731	 Divison Flashcards  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            19.15	 27.30
	��� 	 147761	 Rapid Calculation Drills B . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      8.50	 12.10
	��� 	 151475	 Arithmetic 5–8 Concept Cards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             31.05	 44.35

Grade 5 Teacher Kit continued on next page
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ELEMENTARY Grade 5

Grade 5 Teacher Kit (continued)

	��� 	 135372	 Grade 5 Bible Curriculum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   18.75	 18.75
	��� 	 378534	 Bible 5 Journal (not included in kit)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            11.55	 16.45
	��� 	 63983	 Sing unto the Lord . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                Songbook	 22.90	 22.90
	��� 	 89621	 Sing unto the Lord—Grade 5 CD‡ (2/set) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 38.60	 38.60
	��� 	 24244	 Sword Drills 4–6  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                               14.15	 14.15
	��� 	 195073	 Salvation Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                Flash-a-Cards	 34.35	 34.35

Life of Moses Series
	��� 	 268917		  Moses in Egypt  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              Flash-a-Cards	 34.35	 34.35
	��� 	 268925		  Jouney to Sinai  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              Flash-a-Cards	 29.40	 29.40
	��� 	 268933		  Journey Through the Wilderness . . . . . . . .        Flash-a-Cards	 34.35	 34.35
	��� 	 268941	 Tabernacle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      Flash-a-Cards	 18.85	 18.85
	��� 	  358967	 The First Thanksgiving  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       Flash-a-Cards	 18.85	 18.85
	��� 	 359025	 First Christmas  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 Flash-a-Cards	 29.40	 29.40
	��� 	 319074	 Joshua . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            Flash-a-Cards	 34.35	 34.35
	��� 	 319104	 Judges  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           Flash-a-Cards	 31.90	 31.90
	��� 	 271136	 Ruth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                               Flash-a-Cards	 18.85	 18.85
	��� 	 271152	 Jonah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  Flash-a-Cards	 18.85	 18.85
	��� 	 359076	 Crucifixion and Resurrection  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               Flash-a-Cards	 34.35	 34.35
	��� 	 271225	 Life of Samuel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  Flash-a-Cards	 24.45	 24.45

Life of David Series
	��� 	 271241		  Young David . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  Flash-a-Cards	 24.45	 24.45
	��� 	 271276		  David in Hiding . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              Flash-a-Cards	 29.40	 29.40
	��� 	 14141		  David the King . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               Flash-a-Cards	 31.90	 31.90

	��� 	 379239	 Grade 5 Bible Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             542.45	 542.45

Bible Kit includes all the products in this section except Bible 5 Journal. (Do NOT indicate a 
quantity next to item number unless you are purchasing separately from or in addition to the 
Bible Kit.)

Bible

	��� 	 402877	 Grade 5 Student Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 bound	 336.25	 479.85
	��� 	 402885	 Grade 5 Student Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              unbound	 336.25	 479.85
	��� 	 403008	 Grade 5 Teacher Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         218.80
	��� 	 402001	 Grade 5 Video Manual . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      110.00

VIEWING OPTIONS
	��� 	 300136	 Video Streaming (one hour) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  .50
	��� 	 404454	 Grade 5 DVD Rental (monthly) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               75.00

If you desire to use Master Video, contact Abeka for current forms. 
Kit contents available online.

Grade 5 ProTeach Supplemental Video

Find Flash-a-Cards lesson guide replacements on p. 39

LANGUAGE ARTS
	��� 	 139092	 Sentence Strips  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                26.80	 38.25
	��� 	 61204	 Language 4–6 Charts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         25.75	 36.75
	��� 	 94889	 Cursive Writing Wall Cards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  21.15	 30.20

ARITHMETIC
	��� 	 104574	 Arithmetic 3–8 Charts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        36.05	 51.45
	��� 	 32328	 Arithmetic 3–8 Tables and Facts Charts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 25.75	 36.75

HISTORY/GEOGRAPHY
	��� 	 135364	 Old World History and Geography  

Review Maps A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           36.05	 51.45

SCIENCE/HEALTH
	��� 	 108545	 Science 4–6 Teaching Charts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               36.05	 51.45
	��� 	 108618	 Health 4–6 Teaching Charts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25.75	 36.75

Essential Support Materials (included in Total Teaching Package)

LANGUAGE ARTS
	��� 	 404616	 Reading 5 Digital Teaching Slides ‡ . . . . . . . . . .          (download)	 25.00	 25.00
	��� 	 61166	 Spelling Challenges  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          10.70	 15.25
	 	 201162	 Reading Record Cards (30/pkg.) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                6.40	 9.10

HISTORY/GEOGRAPHY
	��� 	 134899	 Nation Notebook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           bound (optional)	 10.75	 15.35
	��� 	 327417	 Nation Notebook . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        unbound (optional)	 10.75	 15.35
	��� 	 108758	 Canadian Province Notebook . . . . . . . . . .           bound (optional)	 10.75	 15.35
	��� 	 327425	 Canadian Province Notebook . . . . . . . .        unbound (optional)	 10.75	 15.35

SCIENCE/HEALTH
	��� 	 113042	 Birds of North America Teaching Cards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  21.15	 30.20
	��� 	 25542	 Insects Teaching Cards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      28.20	 40.25
	��� 	 25569	 Flowers Field and Study Cards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             26.80	 38.25
	��� 	 91960	 The Helicopter Bird CD ‡ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     23.20	 23.20

BIBLE
	��� 	 413372	 King James Bible . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              11.20	 15.95

pkgs.

Other Recommended Items

HISTORY/GEOGRAPHY
	��� 	 135283	 Old World History and Geography . . . . . .      Teacher Edition	 42.85	 61.15
	��� 	 135321	 Old World History and Geography . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              Test Key	 12.95	 18.45
	��� 	 135356	 Old World History and Geography . . . . . . . . . . . . .             Quiz Key	 12.95	 18.45
	��� 	 135305	 Old World History  

and Geography  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    Maps/Activities Key	 9.70	 13.80
	��� 	 98353	 Eastern Hemisphere Map Skill Cards . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28.20	 40.25
	��� 	 91928	 Places of Early History with Uncle Bob CD‡ . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.20	 23.20

SCIENCE/HEALTH
	��� 	 135178	 Investigating God's World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 Teacher Edition	 40.15	 57.30
	��� 	 135194	 Investigating God's World . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Test Key	 12.95	 18.45
	��� 	 135216	 Investigating God's World . . . . . . . . . . . .            Quiz/Worksheet Key	 12.95	 18.45
	��� 	 135232	 Enjoying Good Health . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      Teacher Edition	 25.55	 36.50
	��� 	 135267	 Enjoying Good Health . . . . . . . . . . . .            Quiz/Test/Worksheet Key	 12.95	 18.45

ART/MUSIC
	��� 	 114235	 Art B  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                     bound	 15.10	 21.55
	��� 	 321915	 Art B  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                   unbound	 15.10	 21.55
	��� 	 93068	 Songs We Enjoy 5† . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 Songbook	 17.50	 17.50
	��� 	 90344	 Songs We Enjoy 5 CD‡ (2/set)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                38.60	 38.60

End of Grade 5 Teacher Kit Contents


